EFC (unofficial): 2022

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Sabre Women's u17 Individualni 25.08.2023. 14:03
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2006 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) All Best result

T1 17.09.2022 Konin President of Konin City’s Cup Sabre Tournament U17

T2 08.10.2022 Godollo Huniber Cup u17

T3 05.11.2022 Istanbul Cadet Circuit u17

T4 19.11.2022 Sofia Etropolski’s sabre ui17

T5 26.11.2022 Eislingen Wiekhorst - Cup / Allstar-Cup ui7

T6 14.01.2023 Meylan Eurosabre u17

T7 28.01.2023 Bucarest Riposta Cup ul7

T8 21.02.2023 Tallinn  European Championships u17

Rank Points T-P Name Nation YOB T1 T2 T3 T4 T5T6 T7 T8
1 269 0 COVALIU Amalia ROU 2008 78 24 24 78 65
2 268 0 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 2007 35 (6) 48 60 78 (6) 12 35
3 208 0 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 2006 50 60 30 24 24 20
4 205 0 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 2006 20 24 21 78 (6) 42 20
5 197 0 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 2006 24 96 4235
6 188 0 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 2006 96 12 80
7 184 0 HOFMAN Karolina POL 2006 20 42 30 60 12 20
8 181 0 KONYA Csenge SWE 2006 35 42 3 96 5
9 174 0 ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline USA 2006 42124 96 12

10 168 0 LEE Hannah USA 2007 4260 60 6

11 156 0 CHIN Sophia USA 2006 12 24 60 60
12 146 0 TOTH Nadin HUN 2007 24 42 60 20
13 138 0 SHOMAN Jenna USA 2006 42 96

14 136 0 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 2006 42 42 4210
15 129 0 FREEDMAN Janna USA 2006 3 247824

16 129 0 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 2006 50 (6) 21 24 12 (6) 12 10
17 122 0 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 2006 80 12 24 6 0
18 109 0 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 2006 3 391242 3 10
19 108 0 LIU Sophie USA 2007 12 42 42 12

20 93 0 CERMEN Alara TUR 2006356 126 24 10
21 88 0 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 20082012 12 12 (6) 12 20
22 84 0 SHI Cathleen USA 2006 6 60126

23 83 0 PATRICE Aurore FRA 2006 12126 3 50
24 78 0 KIM Marley USA 2007 24 42 12

25 78 0 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 2006 35 6 3 1212 10
26 72 0 SZzZABO Polli HUN 2007 60 6 6

27 68 0 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 2007 3 6 3 6 50
28 65 0 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda UZB 2006 65

29 63 0 ANDRES Charmaine USA 2007 6 3 4212

30 61 0 GITTON Camille FRA 2006 3 122412 10
31 60 0 HILD Nisha USA 2006 24124 12

32 58 0 DUVAN Deniz TUR 2008 2412 6 6 10
33 56 0 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 2006 12 24 20
34 54 0 KOROTCHENKO Viktoria UKR 2007106 3 35
35 583 0 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 2006 12 3 3 35
36 53 0 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 2007 6 425
37 583 0 LIKAJ Giada ITA 2006 6 42 0 5
38 53 0 CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 2006 6 3 24 20
39 52 0 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 2006 24 126 10
40 52 0 ROBINEAUX Rita FRA 2006 1212126 10
41 50 0 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 2009 12 6 3 245
42 49 0 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 2007 24 12 3 10
43 48 0 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 2007 42 6

44 48 0 GALETTI Giada ITA 2006 42 3 3

45 48 0 MIKA Veronica USA 2006 6 6 2412

46 48 0 GRIMALDI Giulia ITA 2007 12 24 12

47 47 0 BABANDO Mathilde FRA 2007 6 6 246 5
48 44 0 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 2006 3 126 3 20
49 42 0 LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria PUR 2007 6 12 24

50 42 0 BEVACQUA Aria USA 2007 246 6 6

51 41 0 SUTTON Maya GBR 2008 3 24 6 35
52 41 0 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 200720123 3 3 0
53 40 0 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 2006 12 12 6 10
54 39 0 D'ORAZI Francesca ITA 2006 24 12 3
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GHAYALOD Reya
LEGARET Emmy
ELMILADI Lina
BERGEZ Laila
BUTUM Adelina Elena
LU Elaine

LI Xiaoman Maria
KONECKA Maja
DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira
KIRSIRTLI Duru
MARX Maja

ASTOLFI Flavia
MANZO Morena
GOMORI Gréta
YANG Angelina Lele
ARABACI Duru
OSTROWSKA Amelia
MERCIER Constance
DEBES Marie
EPITROPOVA Siana
PISKUNOVA Jelena
SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre
SIWEK Amelia
VITLIEMOVA Viktoria
JUNG Irene

CHEN Ashley
SELLAMI Baptistine
GEATARA Adriana Maria
ARRIBET Emma
YANG Shuhan
VADASZ Ibla
RODICHEVA Mariia
FELFOLDI Szonja
SINAKOVA Marija
GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur
PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra
DAVIES Ava
APOSTU Raisa
OARGA Teodora
OCSKO Liliana

PAUN lulia Maria
BERGER Salome
SUVOROVA Anna
HUMMEL Milena
OHMAN Emma
NOWAK Marta
NEDOPAKA Kateryna
LARSEN Abigail Marie
KELES Ayca

GRASSI Elisa
ERIKSON Kira

YANG Ashley

PAUL Lila
BONCIOAGA Stefania
CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
KIS Abigel

GIRAUD Celine
THOME Marie
RYMASZEWSKA Antonina
BOROWIK Julia
OZGONUL Duru Ayse
HAYKIR Ekin

DOGAN Ayse Betul
ZUCCHELLI Gaia
SZABADOS Hanna
LIM Jae Jia En
OZTURK Ece

ZOU Yelin

KAPTAN Ayse Naz
PATRANOIU Petra
KOHL Polina

USA
FRA
TUR
FRA
ROU
USA
NED
POL
GBR
TUR
GER
ITA
ITA
HUN
USA
TUR
POL
FRA
FRA
BUL
LAT
TUR
POL
BUL
USA
CAN
FRA
ROU
FRA
SGP
USA
UKR
HUN
LAT
ESP
TUR
GRE
GBR
ROU
ROU
HUN
ROU
FRA
UKR
GER
SWE
POL
UKR
DEN
TUR
ITA
USA
USA
USA
ROU
GRE
HUN
FRA
GER
POL
POL
TUR
TUR
TUR
ITA
HUN
SGP
TUR
AUS
TUR
ROU
GER

2007 6 6 3 24
2006 36 243
2006 6 213 3
2007 33 243
2006 24 3 3 3
2007 3 12126
2007 20 3 6 3
2007203 6 3

2007 6 123 6 5
2007103 6 0 12  (0)
2006 12 36 10
2007 6 0 24
2006 3 3 24
2006 12 12 6
2006 1212 6
20085 3 210 0
2009200 6 0 3

2007 0 243
2006 6 126 3
2006103 3 3 3 (35
2006 5 6 6 10
2007100 123

2008 10 12 3
2007103 (0)3 3 6
2007 24
2006 24
2006 36 123
2007 6 123 3
2006 3 123 6
2011 12 12
2006 6 6 12
2006 10 0 36005
2008 12 6 6
2007 20 3 00
2006 3 12 35
2008103 6 0 3

2006 6 6 3 6 0
2007 3 312 30
2007 12 6 3

2006 3 123 3
2006 6 3 12
2006 6 66 3
2006 366 6
20095 12 0 30
20075 3 6 6
2006 6 3 10

2007103 0 6
2008100  (0)3 3 3
20075 3 03 35
2007 3 12 3

2008 12 6 0
2006 126
2006 6 12
2007 12 6
2007 12 3 3
20066 6 6 3 3 0
2006 6 6 6
2006 3 36 6
20065 0 6 3 3
2006103 30
2006103 3

2009 12 3
20066 3 6 3 3

20066 3 6 0 3 3
2007 3 12

2006 12 3 0
2007 3 12
2008 3 6 3 3
2007 3 12
20060 3 6 3 3

2006 6 6 3 0
2007 6 3 6 0
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GIAUME Marie

LARRIEULE Mélissa
ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice
HORVATH Emma

COURT Lucie

CORLATESCU Sofia

JEONG Katie

FEREDAY Emily

BABENKO Volodymyra
BABURINA Taissija

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria

GWODZISKA Julia
SOURIMTO Valeria
GUNER Irem
SPASOVA Natalia
BAYRAK Irem Melek
SHTREVENSKY Maria
BRENNER Bordka
ARENA Sara

WU Helen

PARISI Carlotta
MINONZIO Elena Silvia
PERRIER Louann
GIORDANI Margherita
NAGY Eszter

GUBITZ Emilia
NEUNER Elyza
GULLO Sofia
GONDOS Palma
GOMEZ VALERA Elena
BIJOK Mathilde
BANDINI Claudia
LENTINI Francesca Romana
LEWIS Nina

CAYRE Juliette
TSANAVA Anastasia
JIMENO MORA Lucia
MIKULSKA-BK Julia
LEDUC Emile
GULIYEVA Fidan
BARTOSZ Eliza
NANCHEVA Nia
CIHAN Zehra Nehir
NATH Trisha
BANHEGYI Réka
GOLLU Akya

KUPPER Livia

YEMIS Ayse Didem
AUZOULT Louise
HAACK Mirja-Lena
MISHINEVA Natali
WULLUS Carmen
STEINBACHER Julianna
WEILAND Mia

FUSCO Maria
BOURJON MAHUT Elya
GUNES Ela

HERBON Cisanne
LEES Lucia
SPLENDORE Maya
AKSAMIT Marta
MARKOWSKA Gabriela
KUKLA Amelia
IVANOVA Veronika
ABASOVA Farah
VERDE ALONSO Valeria
NEYCHEVA Diana
KABADERE Neris Ada
ORUNCAK Gul Ipek
ALLAIRE Marilou
ALCEBAR Kayla
KANETAKA Seisa

FRA
FRA
ROU
HUN
FRA
ROU
USA
GBR
UKR
EST
GRE
POL
USA
TUR
BUL
TUR
CAN
HUN
ITA
CAN
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
HUN
GER
GER
ITA
HUN
ESP
GER
ITA
ITA
GBR
FRA
GEO
ESP
POL
POL
AZE
POL
BUL
TUR
USA
HUN
TUR
GER
TUR
FRA
GER
BUL
FRA
HUN
GER
ITA
FRA
TUR
GER
GBR
ITA
POL
POL
POL
UKR
AZE
ESP
BUL
TUR
TUR
FRA
USA
JPN

2006/ 6

2009 6

6
3
2006/ 3
0
2007/10 0
2006
2008
2006 O
2009
2006
2006/ 0
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007 3
2007/100
2009 10
2006
2008 10
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2007
2006 5
20065
20075
20075
2008
2007
2009
2007, 0
2008
2008
2006
2006
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GADZHEVA Ralitsa
SINHA Anika

LIM Elysha Eyi
SENDUR Melahat Irmak
ADEL ELDOKSH Renad
POZZI Zoe
TOTH-HORPACI Lili
MARTINELLI Sofia
ERGEZER Ela Suzan
SAYSON Andrea Chloe
SCHLAFFER Dorothea
LI Amanda
ZEINALOVA Valentina
SZELAGOWSKA Julia
FOURTANIER Lucie
NOFAL Nagwa
ALEKOVA Preslava
RACZ Brigitta
ONONAIYE Tosin
BELLET Juliette
BALAKUMARAN Maya
KEREM Zehra
BALSANO Vittoria
KOM Abigail Rui Qi
CIRLIGEANU Ema
FALUCSKAI Marta
BAUER Lina
BRUNHES Estelle
RUCKL Lou

LIVANOU Eirini
ATHINAIOU Despina
STEVENS Melanie
SEZER Yasmin
JANKO Hanga

LIU Kathryn
DELANNOY Alix
CALVIATI llaria

DAN Lorena Alexia
FEREDAY Jessica
SKIBA Hanna
DOBIES Antonina
CICHO Zuzanna
PAPOVA Marija
KUZMENKO Taisiia
JAKONIUK Julia
LACHAWIEC Aleksandra
MASZEWSKA Nela
PIENIAZEK Zofia
TODOROVA Maria
KUTLU Ebrar Nisa
FILIPOVA Alia
YILMAZ Defne Nur
BARDAROVA Elia
AROYO Aya

KUREK Berra
OZOGUL Alya Nehir
PALA Derin

BASAR Zeynep
NIKOLOVA Monika
ERDOGAN Dila
TURKMEN Damla
MEJLUN Elzbieta
HRISTOVA Aleksandra
VLASEVA Iva

PEER Naama
GLOTTE Elia

MENDE Jana
KOPITAR Masa

DI MAURO Martina
MOLL Lucille

IMRE Dora

GERLI Noemi Lola

BUL
USA
SGP
TUR
EGY
ITA
HUN
ITA
TUR
PHI
GER
USA
AZE
POL
FRA
EGY
BUL
HUN
GBR
FRA
USA
TUR
ITA
SGP
ROU
HUN
GER
HUN
FRA
GRE
GRE
GBR
ROU
HUN
GBR
FRA
ITA
ROU
GBR
POL
POL
POL
LAT
SWE
POL
POL
POL
POL
BUL
TUR
BUL
TUR
BUL
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
POL
BUL
BUL
ISR
ISR
EST
SLO
ITA
FRA
HUN
ITA

2010
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
20070
2006
2008
2009
2009
2009
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
20075
2008 5
20075
20075
20095
2006 5
20065
2008 5
20075
2007
2007
2006
2010
2008
2007
2009
2010
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007 0
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
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KLOSKA Rosalie

LEES Verity

DELOUANE Maryem
SEAH Dana

HESHAM Khadija Aboualam
DEL GIUDICE Lorenza
DI BENEDETTO Chiara Mariannunziatina
BRUYAT Constance

KAS Fanny Lou

ROSE Atheneane
GOULET Julie

ROBIN Anais

NOEL Chloe

SAUSSINE Justine
CHAN Natallie Yin Xin
BASCARAN Amalia
MIHAILOVIC Amanda
TINIERE Gabrielle
SAGAN Inés

MARENGO Yael
TRENKA Dora

ALBERT Stella
FLAMENT Noemie
CAUVEL Leeloo

WILLY BIRO SAKO Danielle
DEJESCU Ana
CONDREA loana
TURIANO Nadelle
BOUCHET Maélle
CROSTA Matilde
FIGLIOLI Aida Pia

MEGE Agathe

TAKACS Petra Zsuzsanna
ICNOTIU Teona Maria
BLACKLEDGE Eleanor
ABDALLAH Dalya
VARKONY! Dorisz
HILLIER Helka

KAVELI Evangelia Martha
KOVACS Adél
VALVERDE MATE Henar
KAZAKOU Olga
GULICIUC loana
VELYCHKO Maiia
MIEDZINSKA Julia
OKTAY Hatice Kubra
HANCZEWSKA Zofia
LITSOVA Miya
SULZENKO Margarita
BURBAN Zlata

OZDEN Eylul Bahar
ERNEST Julia
HOLLRIGL Adina
HORINA Vira
PORTAKAL Zeliha
OZARENKO Mariia
SCHWEITZER Gili
BASKALAR Ecrin Duru
GUNDOGAN Hayat
LEWANDOWSKA Milena
PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail
POGRIBNA Anastasiia
GULEBASTI Elif Damla
YILDIZ Mina

SAKARYA Hazal

TURAN Zeynep Nisan
TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade
GENKOVA Desislava
YILDIRIM Elif Derin
BUSNOT Alex

DINKEL Theresa
CHEVALLY Maé

GER
GBR
FRA
SGP
EGY
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SGP
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
ROU
ROU
CAN
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
HUN
ROU
GBR
EGY
HUN
HUN
GRE
HUN
ESP
GRE
ROU
UKR
POL
TUR
POL
BUL
LAT
UKR
TUR
POL
AUT
UKR
TUR
UKR
ISR
TUR
TUR
POL
ISR
UKR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
FRA
GER
FRA

2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
1900
2007
2008
2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2006
20090
2006 0
2007
2008 0
2007
2008 0
2007 0
2007
2009 0
2006 0
2009 0
2007
2009 0
2008
2009
2009
2006/0
2009
2009 0
2008
2009
2010
2008
2006
2009
2010
2007
2009
2007
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DIGNAN Clémence
BRIANT Marguerite
ROSSI Maria Vittoria
FIGLIOLI Sofia Anna Pia
FERENCZI Gitta
WONG Nicki En Zhi
FALLON Lily

FRA
FRA
ITA

ITA

GER
SGP
AUS

KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella Konstantina GRE

LE GOFF Tessa
ROBIN Elisa

LYTINA Aikaterini
CLAPIER Marie-Lou
SHCHEPKINA Valeriia
CHICOS Teodora
ECHALIER Ines
PORCEL Margot
SALMON Livia
TUDORANCEA Rebeca
SCHUSTER Finja
NGUYEN Anna
NICOLAS Aurore
DABILLY Chiara
TANCHON Eleonore
TESZARY Valeria
ALKUDMANI Talene
MUNTEANU Livia loana
BALKAY Anna

BERRY Emily

KUS Jana
HASANOVA Ala
KLISCHKE Leonie
KOTLANOVA Erika
TIVADARI Blanka
ONG Cari-Anne
HOWES Georgia
PESCARU Amelie
RUBIO Sumie
FOTIADI Danai Georgia
MIX Esther Marie
PUSCASU Alexia
PIERCE Ella

BOBES Eva
SOJOVSKA Jana
PELIN Briana
LEBENICNIK Neja
BRENNER Borkoka
HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines
RIZZELLO Camilla
ALDEMIR Defne
QUAH Jaida Hao Xun
FEHER Fanni
CHATZAKOU loanna
CHAMPION Elizabeth
MITRUS Andreea
ANTONOVA Maya
VOLOSCIUC Mirra
ANDERSON Lauren
ATANASOVA Eva
MERESZ Boglarka
BADULESCU Maria
SWOBODA Alicja
TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula
CSIK Petra
PUSKARIC Laura
LUCAS Annika
WHITELEGG Aimee
ATANASOVA Aleksandra
SUHAJDA Zséfia

KISS Dorottya
SMOLEJ Iza

HOGAS Sabina Andreia
PSOFAKI Danai Pigi

FRA
FRA
GRE
FRA
UKR
ROU
FRA
FRA
FRA
ROU
GER
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
KSA
ROU
HUN
GBR
GER
AZE
GER
CZE
HUN
SGP
GBR
ROU
GBR
GRE
GER
ROU
GBR
ROU
CZE
ROU
SLO
HUN
ESP
ITA

TUR
SGP
HUN
GRE
GER
ROU
BUL
ROU
GBR
BUL
HUN
ROU
POL
GRE
HUN
GER
GER
GBR
BUL
HUN
HUN
SLO
ROU
GRE

2006
2008
2008
2006
2008
2011
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2009
2007
2009
2007
2009
2010
2007
2009
2007
2006
2007
2006
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2006
2009
2006
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2008
2008
2009
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2009
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2007
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
2006
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2006
2006
2007
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2010
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415 0 0 OARGA Alexia ROU 2010 0
416 0 0 PAPAROIU lIris ROU 2010 0
417 0 0 WOOTEN Maryam GBR 2008 O

418 0 0 GROSU Alexia ROU 2008 0
419 0 0 ROHR LOPEZ Petra ESP 2007 O 0

420 0 0 TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro GRE 2006 0 0
421 0 0 MILITARU Alexia ROU 2007 0
421 0 0 RZAGULIZADA Amina AZE 2008 0

423 0 0 ZAGORSKY Nikol ISR 2007 0 0
424 0 0 ERDELYI Dorina HUN 2008 O

424 0 0 BIRKMAYER Leonora AUT 2007 O

424 0 0 NEMES Ariana ROU 2008 0
427 0 0 SHIMMIN Clara GBR 2009 0
428 0 0 SEATON Matilda GBR 2007 0
429 0 0 PETZAnna AUT 2007 O

430 0 0 NUTA Maria Emilia ROU 2008 0
431 0 0 MARTELLA Angela ESP 2009 0

431 0 0 BASIC Isidora SRB 2007 O

431 0 0 PLAMADEALA loana ROU 2009 0
434 0 0 SOMOGYI Déra HUN 2006 O

434 0 0 ZNACOM Catalina ROU 2008 0
436 0 0 FEDORENCIUC Lara Andreea ROU 2009 0
437 0 0 MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia ESP 2007 0

437 0 0 SPATARU Elena ROU 2008 0
439 0 0 CHOUZOURI Christina GRE 2007 0

439 0 0 BARDOSI Luca Panna HUN 2008 0

439 0 0 PETTS Matilda GBR 2006 0
442 0 0 VAN LEUGENHAEGE Runa BEL 2006 0

442 0 0 EFTHYMIADI Anna GRE 2009 O

444 0 0 KOLIMECHKOVA Ivona BUL 2006 0

444 0 0 AHMADOVA Leyla AZE 2008 0

444 0 0 DINU Crina Maria ROU 2007 0
447 0 0 BLACKLEDGE Amelia GBR 2008 0

447 0 0 MOCANITA Ina Andreea ROU 2010 0
449 0 0 KATSINOU Eleni GRE 2006 0

450 0 0 PYLIOU Lydia GRE 2009 0

451 0 0 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE 2009 0

451 0 0 MIRON Daria ROU 2008 0
451 0 0 SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela ESP 2006 0
451 0 0 SPATARU Andreea ROU 2008 0
455 0 0 MIZRAHI Libi ISR 2008 0

456 0 0 MINEA llinca ROU 2009 0
457 0 0 FOTEINOU Androniki GRE 2008 0

458 0 0 GOMOESCU Bianca ROU 2007 0
458 0 0 PREDESCU Diana ROU 2009 0
460 0 0 COTOC Mara ROU 2009 0
460 0 0 POPA Mara ROU 2010 0
462 0 0 OANCEA llinca ROU 2007 0
463 0 0 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU 2010 0
464 0 0 RADU Sabina Raluca ROU 2009 0
465 0 0 ARAMONI Giulia ROU 2007 0
466 0 0 GHEORGHE Ingrid ROU 2011 0
467 0 0 XIAO Julie CAN 2008 0
467 0 0 GAYDAMOUR Méryl FRA 2008 0
467 0 0 COTOC Ana ROU 2008 0
467 0 0 NASTASIU Maria llinca ROU 2009 0
467 0 0 APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina GRE 2006 0

472 0 0 KOCH Johanna GER 2007 0

all assigned competitions

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Huniber Cup Godollo HUN 02.10.2021 03.10.2021 U17 1 Sg.:?Q 08.10.2022
2 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 13.11.2021 14.11.2021 U17 1 Sf?Q 05.11.2022
3 Etropolski’'s sabre Sofia BUL 27.11.2021 28.11.2021 U17 1 8?7(3 19.11.2022
4 Pusch-Data + Wiekhorst - Cup  Eislingen GER Cancelled u17 1 S??Q 26.11.2022
5 Eurosabre Meylan FRA 15.01.2022 16.01.2022 U17 1 Sg.:?Q 14.01.2023
cC
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Riposta Cup
European Championships

President of Konin City’s Cup
Sabre Tournament
President of Konin City’s Cup
Sabre Tournament

Huniber Cup
Cadet Circuit
Etropolski's sabre

Wiekhorst - Cup / Allstar-Cup

Fredi Grasnek Kadettenturnier

Eurosabre
Riposta Cup

European Championships

Bucarest ROU
Novi Sad SRB

Konin  POL
Konin POL
Godollo HUN
Istanbul  TUR
Sofia BUL
Eislingen GER
Moedling AUT
Meylan FRA
Bucarest ROU

Tallinn EST

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

29.01.2022 30.01.2022 U17
03.03.2022 07.03.2022 U17

17.09.2022 18.09.2022 U17

17.09.2022 18.09.2022 U17

08.10.2022 09.10.2022 U17

05.11.2022 06.11.2022 U17

19.11.2022 20.11.2022 U17

26.11.2022 27.11.2022 U17

Cancelled ul7

14.01.2023 15.01.2023 U17

28.01.2023 29.01.2023 U17

21.02.2023 24.02.2023 U17

28.01.2023
21.02.2023

17.09.2022

12

Months
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